Bowers Excavating and Fencing Inc. 3427 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, CR 97601

CEIVED

SEP 24 1986 DEPT. OF REVENUE ATE OF OREGON

5 8

5727

93-0555550

10316

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Number: DW-86-151147

09-18-86 Date:

District: 51-374

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor because The debtor filed a tax return but only paid a part of the tax.

Klamath This warrant has been recorded in on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.32 per day until paid.

County and is a judgment against the debtor and a lien

Inca: 78-90-143	663-4					
First Notice Sent	Assessment Date	Tax	Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	
N/A	64-25-86	\$689.00	\$57.82	\$47.23	\$10.00	\$804.05
TOTAL		\$689.00	Penalty Interest Filing Fee	\$115.05		\$804.05
	First Notice Sent	First Notice Sent Assessment Date	First Notice Sent Assessment Date Tax N/A 04-25-86 \$689.00	First Notice Sent Assessment Date Tax Penalty N/A G4-25-86 \$689.00 \$57.82 \$689.00 \$57.82 \$689.00 Penalty	First Notice Sent Assessment Date Tax Penalty Interest N/A 04-25-86 \$689.00 \$57.82 \$47.23 Sector \$689.00 Penalty \$115.4	First Notice SentAssessment DateTaxPenaltyInterestFiling FeeN/A04-25-86\$689.00\$57.82\$47.23\$10.00Sector\$689.00Penalty\$115.05

For further information contact: Jan Hint, Revenue Agent Department of Revenue, State of Oregon Salem Central Office Revenue Building, Rocm 353 Salem, OR 97310 Telephone: 373-7310

Kru

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE.

JUDGMENT ENTERED

M86 Page 17171 Date September 23, 1986 Reference: ____ Klamath County. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

/s/ Pam Smith

JUN 1 0 1987

RELEASE OF LIEN

This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Suce Lando (must be signed to release lien)

cw:0160w/4

By:__

DOCKET/RELEASE COPY

150-460-02J (Rev. 6-45)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 22

mit the second of memory	State of Oregon, Department of Revenue the <u>15th</u> day
Filed for record at reques	10.87 at 1.21 . Otious
of June	County Lien DOcket on Page 10316
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By